

CWP No.4566/2015

30.06.2016 Present: Mr. Leena Guleria, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. R.S. Verma and Mr. R.M. Bisht, Addl. A.Gs.
for the respondents/State.

Tag alongwith CWP No.2671/2015.

List in the weekly list commencing from
1.8.2016.

June 30, 2016 (KS)

(Sanjay Karol), J.