

Jindo Devi Vs. State of HP & Ors

CWP No. 4566 of 2015

03.12.2024 Present: None for the petitioner.

Mr. Amandeep Sharma, Additional Advocate
General, for the respondents.

CMP No. 22633 of 2024

This application has been moved by Smt.
Sumna Devi, who is not party to the lis, the application
is therefore, misconceived and dismissed as such.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

December 3, 2024
(*R.Atal*)